Program

Monday, October 5

16:00
Contributors meet
18:00 - 20:00

Common opening
with artists and
the leadership team

9:00

10:30

11:15

12:45

14:30

15:30

16:00

17:30

19:00

Tuesday, October 6

Common opening

Prof. Dr. Joachim Bauer:
Finding yourself and acquiring
competence through mirroring
and resonance

Small group conversations
Coffee break

Working groups A

Lunch break

Contemplative spaces
and guided tours

Break to go ...

Working groups B

Dinner break

Performance until
about 20:30

Wednesday, October 7

Common opening

Florian Osswald:
Becoming human as
a lifelong process

Small group conversations

Working groups A

Contemplative spaces
and guided tours

. to the working groups

Working groups B

Eurythmy ensemble of
the Goetheanum stage
until about 20:30

Thursday, October 8

Common opening

Annette Pichler:
Education as a resonance
space for individual and
collective growth

Small group conversations

Working groups A

Contemplative spaces
and guided tours

Working groups B

Roof deck celebration:

Bal folk with «BasarExpress»
and jazz with «Alakart-Trio»
until about 22:00

Friday, October 9

Common opening
Mariano Kasanetz:

Re-gaining the question -
a way to sanctify vocation

Small group conversations

Closing - end
at 12:15

Subject to change!
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