Dreamen	Manday October E	
Program	Monday, October 5	

Wednesday, October 7

Thursday, October 8 Fr

Friday, October 9

	9:00	Common opening	Common opening	Common opening	Common opening
		Prof. Dr. Joachim Bauer: Finding yourself and acquiring competence through mirroring and resonance	Florian Osswald: Becoming human as a lifelong process	Annette Pichler: Education as a resonance space for individual and collective growth	Mariano Kasanetz: Re-gaining the question – a way to sanctify vocation
		Small group conversations	Small group conversations	Small group conversations	Small group conversations
	10:30	Coffee break			
	11:15	Working groups A	Working groups A	Working groups A	Closing - end at 12:15
	12:45	Lunch break			to ch
	14:30	Contemplative spaces and guided tours	Contemplative spaces and guided tours	Contemplative spaces and guided tours	Su bject to
	15:30	Break to go	to the working groups		
16:00 Contributors meet	16:00	Working groups B	Working groups B	Working groups B	
18:00 - 20:00	17:30	Dinner break			
Common opening with artists and the leadership team	19:00	Performance until about 20:30	Eurythmy ensemble of the Goetheanum stage until about 20:30	Roof deck celebration: Bal folk with «BasarExpress» and jazz with «Alakart-Trio» until about 22:00	
			All Lan		